Monitorler

15

15

15

15

15

43

43

15

14

15

15

15

Uriin
.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUAT1IWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

Marka

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

147,20

192,05

201,25

230,00

253,00

281,75

301,30

228,85

264,50

379,50

379,50

416,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

460,00

506,00

514,05

530,15

724,50

1.355,85

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb



